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GRADUATORIE INTERNE ED. FISICA A048 A
COGNOME NOME
1]|BRANCA MARIA
2|GHIDONI CESARE
3|BANDERA CATERINA
4|FORELLI ROBERTO
5[ROSSI LUCA
6(SIVO GABRIELLA

Brescia 27/05/2025

Firmato digitalmente da CLAUDIA MARCHI
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.S. 2024-25

TOTALE

369

243

198

120

39

18

La Dirigente Scolastica
Claudia Marchi

Firmato digitalmente da CLAUDIA MARCHI
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